ENVS Instructor Office FALL Hours : 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2-unit internship sponsor
	5-unit internship/thesis sponsor
	
	

	
	Fall 2022
	Office Hours
	Location
	Email

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Bury, Jeffrey
	Fall Office Hours-Mondays 11-12 and by appt.
	Link to signup sheet and Zoom
	jbury@ucsc.edu

	
	Campbell, Elliott
	Friday, 11:45-1:45
	Picnic tables in patio courtyard on west side of Interdisciplinary Sciences Building
	elliott.campbell@ucsc.edu

	
	Cheng, Weixin
	Tuesday & Wednesday 3:00-4:00pm and/or by Apptmnt
	429 ISB, Link to sign-up & Zoom
	wxcheng@ucsc.edu

	
	Gilbert, Gregory
	Mon 11-11:45, Wed 9:30-11 sign up on calendly
	sign up calendly.com/greggilbertlab/15min
	ggilbert@ucsc.edu

	
	Haddad, Brent
	Mondays on zoom 10-12; sign up here or stop by.
	493 Nat Sci 2 (far corner, downhill side)
	bhaddad@ucsc.edu

	
	Holl, Karen
	T 2-3 in person, W 2-3 on Zoom - make apptmt here
	457 NS2, bit.ly/KHollOffHr
	kholl@ucsc.edu

	
	Jinnah, Sikina
	Monday 9-10am on Zoom (drop in)
	https://ucsc.zoom.us/my/sjinnah?pwd=a0NTQ0xwWWxnSTM4S0V1cnhiZDk1QT09
	sjinnah@ucsc.edu

	
	Kapuscinski, Anne
	Wednesdays 3-5 pm by zoom, sign up And in-person 250A Ocean Health Bldg, Coastal Camp
	https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUZrX0ZtbERBU2E0fGRlZmF1bHR8NzJmNTgwY2Y5NmVkZjVjYTg2ZWZhOWFlZGEwMDIyYzU
	akapusci@ucsc.edu

	
	Krohn, Chris
	Wed. 2-3p, Thurs2-3:30p, Fri.12-2p
	491 ISB—PLEASE NOTE: I am available to discuss your current and future internships, but I will not be sponsoring interns.
	ckrohn@ucsc.edu

	
	Loik, Michael
	Tuesdays via Zoom 15:00 - 16:00 h; Wednesdays live 11:00 - 12:00 ISB 473; Sign up here
	Wednesdays in ISB 473, Thursdays on Zoom
	mloik@ucsc.edu

	
	Ocampo Penuela, Natalia
	Mondays 10:00-12:00, in person or on Zoom, Sign up here
	https://ucsc.zoom.us/j/94092919152?pwd=R1poU2VaMXUyYWZmNE5XU0s3dzJQZz09
	nocampop@ucsc.edu

	
	Sarker, Pallab
	Zoom Office hours: Wed &Thu 1-2PM appointment
	https://ucsc.zoom.us/j/94724314782?pwd=UDR0TEpicWFtUG4vNzdVNDE1dmNmUT09
	psarker@ucsc.edu

	
	Seto, Katy
	Mondays 3:30-5pm sign up here; and by appointment
	Zoom: see sign-up sheet for link
	klseto@ucsc.edu

	
	Wilmers, Chris
	https://calendly.com/chris-wilmers/office-hours
	Zoom
	cwilmers@ucsc.edu



